J2J1
Straight Type
Gen 1 terminal,
straight type, overall
length 100mm
100±10mm
CABLE 0.81 black coaxial OD:0.81mm
KH-081-TX100-IPEX
TERMINAL High imitation 0.81 Gen 1 connector, gold-plated
Shenzhen Kinghelm Electronics Co., Ltd  www.kinghelm.net
DESCRIPTION
NOTES:
1.ELECTRICAL
1.1.VOLTAGE RATING:60V AC RMS.
1.2.FREQUENCY RANGE:DC 3GHZ
1.3.VSWR:1.3 MAX.
1.4.CHARACTERISTIC IMPEDANCE:50 OHMS
2.MATERIAL SEE TABLE:
3.ALLCOMPONENTS ARE RoHS COMPLANT.
SOYO
线条
SOYO
线条
SOYO
New Stamp_1